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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 660-continued 
APPROVALS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. Goods 

DN 98.03.099 Artline 900 components, exclusively for Allflex tag pens, namely 
aluminium barrel, plastic push on cap, plastic screw on nozzle 
and valve consisting of three moulded parts and one spring, for 
making valve controlled Allflex tag pens exclusively for Allflex 
International Limited, Palmerston North 

Normalj Pref. 

Free Free 

No. 185 

Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

Fromj To* Ref. Code 

15 912804L 8/83 9/86 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation 
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 
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HO 

AK 
HO 

30.03.031) Medicaments 
30.03.039) 

Bassets ... (Vet) 
Duoluton tablets 
Eugynon tablets 
Eugynon ... tablets 
Exzema ... (Sherleys) 
Fluorouracil solution 
Lik-A-Med (Sherleys) 
Lotagen ... injector 
Nordiol ... tablets 
Nordiol ... tablets 
Temetex cream 
Temetex ointment 

33.06.039 Basic ... declared 
(1) by ... or 
(2) by ... powders 

40.11.051 I/ 8 ... (types) 
40.14.049 Pre-cured ... patches 
56.05.008 Yams ... acrylic/nylon 
58.05.039 Vidatape P 
61.11.009 Babies ... feeders 
82.09.011 Blades, ... knives 
84.10.029 Pumps, ... 203 mm 
84.21.011 Sure ... sprayers 
84.22.009 Idlers, ... diameter 
84.45.009 Brobo ... machine 
84.5".009 "Pitney ... 5610 
84.59.059 Hand ... tools 
84.61.021 Asco ... B98 
90.24.011 Ammonia ... gauges 
90.24.011 Honeywell ... devices; 

Step controllers; 
S435 ... series 

90.24.011 UCC ... p.s.i. 

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of November 1983. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

204124D 
101049C 
101118K 
101119H 
102495H 
101154F 
102661F 
102670E 
101641F 
1016420 
102072C 
102073A 
922455G 

206767G 
206595K 
909796B 
201470G 
206227F 
208193] 
110987B 
920051H 
111793K 
112099K 
112499E 
917722B 
206460L 
114697B 

200997] 
909470K 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


