TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 660-continued

APPROVALS—continued

		TITTE TIES COMMINGE						
Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	Code	From	To*
DN	98.03.099	Artline 900 components, exclusively for Allflex tag pens, namely aluminium barrel, plastic push on cap, plastic screw on nozzle and valve consisting of three moulded parts and one spring, for making valve controlled Allflex tag pens exclusively for Allflex International Limited, Palmerston North	Free	Free	15	912804L	8/83	9/86

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

				MISCELLANEO	US						
Decisions Cancelled:											
	30.03.031) 30.03.039)	Medicaments									
WN	30.03.037)	Bassets (Vet)							204124D		
WN		Duoluton tablets							101049C		
WN		Eugynon tablets							101118K		
WN		Eugynon tablets							101119H		
WN		Exzema (Sherleys)							102495H		
WN		Fluorouracil solution							101154F		
WN		Lik-A-Med (Sherleys)				• •			102661F		
WN		Lotagen injector							102670E		
WN		Nordiol tablets							101641F		
WN		Nordiol tablets							101642D		
WN		Temetex cream				• •			102072C		
WN		Temetex ointment				• •	• • •	• • •	102073A	• • •	•
AK	33.06.039	Basic declared				••		• •	922455G		
AIL	33.00.037	(1) by or				•••	••	• •	,22.330	• • •	• •
		(2) by powders									
НО	40.11.051	1/8 (types)							206767G		
AK	40.14.049	Pre-cured patches				• •	• •	• •	206595K	• •	
CH	56.05.008	Yarns acrylic/nylon				• •	• •	• • •	909796B	•••	
AK	58.05.039	Vidatape P				• •	• •		201470G	• •	• •
						• •	• •	• •	206227F	• •	• •
НО	61.11.009	Babies feeders				••	• •	• •	208193J	• •	• •
HO	82.09.011	Blades, knives				••	• •	• •	110987B	• •	• •
WN	84.10.029	Pumps, 203 mm				• •	••	• •	920051H	• • •	• •
AK	84.21.011	Sure sprayers				• •	• •	• •		• •	• •
HO	84.22.009	Idlers, diameter				• •	• •		111793K	• •	
CH	84.45.009	Brobo machine				• •		• • •	112099K	• •	• •
WN	84.54.009	"Pitney 5610				• , •	• •	• •	112499E	• •	• •
AK	84.59.059	Hand tools				• •	• •	. • •	917722B	• •	• •
НО	84.61.021	Asco B98				• •	• •		206460L	• •	• •
но	90.24.011	Ammonia gauges					• • ,	• •	114697B	• •	
	90.24.011	Honeywell devices;					• •				
		Step controllers;									
ΑK		S435 series							200997J	• • •	٠.
НО	90.24.011	UCC p.s.i.				••			909470K	• •	

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of November 1983.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.